



## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: BZA2017-Name: 316 North Langley Street

004/005

**BZA Case** Status: Passed Type:

File created: 1/27/2017 In control: **Board of Zoning Appeals** 

3/9/2017 Final action: 3/9/2017 On agenda:

Title: BZA Case #2017-0004

> BZA Case #2017-0005 316 North Langley Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for special exceptions to construct (a) an open front porch and (b) construct a second floor addition over the first floor in the required front yard; zoned R-8/Single-family. Applicant: David & Katherine Touhey, represented by Gaver Nichols, Architect.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Special Exception

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 316 North Langley Street -Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2017	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	approved	

BZA Case #2017-0004 BZA Case #2017-0005

316 North Langley Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for special exceptions to construct (a) an open front porch and (b) construct a second floor addition over the first floor in the required front yard; zoned R-8/Single-family. Applicant: David & Katherine Touhey, represented by Gaver Nichols, Architect.